Rotary Potentiometers/EVLHFA
±
Compact Thumb-wheel Driving
Rotary Potentiometers
Type: EVLHFA
No. 1
Japan
n Features

Wheel dia. 12.8 mm
E V L H F A
n Explanation of Part Numbers
l Dustproof molded structure
l Compact and high reliability
l Custom-designed thumb wheels available
l LCD screen TVs, VCRs
Rev.02/04
Rotary Potentiometers/EVLHFA
Pre-coupled wheel ..................................................................................................................................................... EVLHFA
No. 3
Japan
Wheel dia. 16.0 mm
Post-coupled wheel ................................................................................................................................................... EVLHFA
No. 4
Japan
No. 5 In-line terminal type is also available.
(EVLHCAA09)
(EVLHCKA09) with midpoint detent
PWB thickness A
1.2±0.1 10.3±0.1
1.0±0.1 10.2 0
Ð0.1
Wheel color Part No. Midpoint Detent
     Black EVLHFAA05 Ñ
     Black EVLHFKA05 with
Wheel color Part No. Midpoint Detent
     Black EVLHFAA08 Ñ
     Black EVLHFKA08 with
PWB thickness A
1.2±0.1 10.3±0.1
1.0±0.1 10.2 0
Ð0.1